GRAPHIC SCALE
SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE
I, JUSTIN M. STEFFLER, A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR IN THE
STATE OF IDAHO, REGISTRATION NUMBER 14222, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
THIS PLAT AS SHOWN HEREON WAS PERFORMED UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE
CHARGE IN ACCORDANCE WITH IDAHO STATE CODE, TITLE 55, CHAPTER 19
AND THAT ALL CORNERS SHALL BE MONUMENTED AS SHOWN HEREON.
JUSTIN M. STEFFLER DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
U
AutoCAD SHX Text
R
AutoCAD SHX Text
V
AutoCAD SHX Text
E
AutoCAD SHX Text
Y
AutoCAD SHX Text
O
AutoCAD SHX Text
R
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 19 ASPEN MEADOWS SUB. PLAPPSS INC/RESD ASSET SEC TRS RP000030000190
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 21 ASPEN MEADOWS SUB. J & J HARMELIN FAMILY TRUST RP000030000210
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 24 COBBLECREST SUBDIV. MISSING BOBOLINK LLC, THE RP001080010240
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 25 COBBLECREST SUBDIV. DENNIS RAUNIG RP001080010250
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOT 23 COBBLECREST SUBDIV. O'FARRELL, COLIN RP001080010230
SURVEY NARRATIVE:
THIS SURVEY WAS CONDUCTED PER THE REQUEST OF JASON GRIMM
TO SPLIT LOT 20, ASPEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION INTO TWO LOTS AS
SHOWN. MULTIPLE RECORDS OF SURVEYS RECORDED AS A "LOT